
The Taylor Made Wedding Experience
Package Prices

Bespoke Collections

All of our wedding packages consist of a consultation appointment with one of our wedding specialists. They will go

through the packages we have available and help you decide the best treatments and services to suit you and your

bridal party. In the run up to your wedding we can also help create courses of treatments to help you prepare.

We recommend having both a hair and make-up trial to allow us to help you create a personalised look you  are 100%

happy with for your special day. House or venue visits can be arranged for your wedding day at an additional charge of

£15.00 +45p per mile. 

Hair Packages

Bridal

Bridal Party

Flower Girl (under 12)

Make-Up Packages

Bridal 

Bridal Party

Hair & Make Up Packages

Bridal

Bridal Party

T R E A T M E N T S  L T D
T A Y L O R  M A D E

Taking care of all your beauty and hair needs for your special day

All pricing is inclusive of VAT

£140.00

£86.00

 

 

 

 

£80.00

£70.00

 

 

 

£205.00

£146.00

 

£48.00

£20.00

 

 

 

£45.00

£40.00

 

 

 

 

£83.00

Wedding Day Trial & Wedding Day


