The Taylor Made Wedding Experience Backage Prices

Taking care of all your beauty and hair needs for your special day

Bespoke Collections

All of our wedding packages consist of a consultation appointment with one of our wedding specialists. They will go through the packages we have available and help you decide the best treatments and services to suit you and your bridal party. In the run up to your wedding we can also help create courses of treatments to help you prepare.

We recommend having both a hair and make-up trial to allow us to help you create a personalised look you are 100% happy with for your special day. House or venue visits can be arranged for your wedding day at an additional charge of £15.00 +45p per mile.

Hair Packages	Wedding Day	Trial & Wedding Day
Bridal Bridal Party Flower Girl (under 12)	£48.00 £20.00	£140.00 £86.00
Make-Up Packages		
Bridal Bridal Party	£45.00 £40.00	£80.00 £70.00
Hair & Make Up Packages		
Bridal Bridal Party	£83.00	£205.00 £146.00



All pricing is inclusive of VAT





TAYLOR MADE TREATMENTSLTD